site, with a lead, of 75.00 Mtrs., 

under the Balurghat (D) Division, 

in the District, Of the Dakshin 

Dinajpur. 

- - - 

(i) Cluster: - A. 5,12,928.00/-. 

01 (One) Year, 

from the date, 

of the Handing 

over, of the 

work-site. 

Rs. 10,259.00/-, 

(Rupees Ten 

Thousand Two 

Hundred and 

Fifty-Nine), only, 

in the word(s). 

N.B.: - Cluster: – A – Comprising of Bara Raghunathpur 33/11 KV Sub-Station, Divisional 
          Office Campus + Divisional Store Campus + Balurghat C.C.C., Trimohini 33/11 KV 
          Sub-Station + Hili C.C.C., Kumarganj C.C.C.